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Transaction Date :

Invoice Number :

Invoice Date :
Delivery Note :
User :

Store Name :
Vendor Name :

Contact Person :

Contact Number :

FEmail :
Address :

State :

TIN Number :

GSTIN Number :

MSME :

Currency :

Conversion Rate :

Deployment :

Deployment Address :

~ aployment GSTIN :

=

[sE-312

[14-11-2024 01:55 am

11083

[14-11-2024

-

lgtore una

]Una Main Store

[RAIZADA COLD DRINK

|Girdhari Lal

9736369761

EarmaraizadaraizadaSSSti?a @gmail.com

BHATOLI ROAD, JARAI
MEHATPUR, DISTT. UNA

iﬁmachal Pradesh

[_

[02CESPK2573N120

[HP-12-0011289

-

-

[TFS UNA

[UNA UNA

N o e OO

Name

Unit

Unit

i Quantity

Comment

Sub Total

CGST

SGST

Rate

Amount
in Rs

Rate

Amount
in Rs

Other
Taxes

Discount

Grand
Total

e

THUMSUP
CAN 330
ML

NOS(INOS)

25 48|-

1200.00000

14%

168

14%

168

144

0.00

1680

SOFT
DRINK
COKE
ZERO
CAN
330ML
MRP60/-

NOS(INOS)

23

600.00000

14%

84

14%

84

72

0.00

840

Sub Total Amount :

Discount Amount :

I

1800.00000]

.

travelfoodservices.posist.net/eStock/entries
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Grand Total In Words :

I 1800.00000|
| 720.00000|
5 1800.00000|
| 2520.00000]

Two thousand Five hundred and Twenty

Posist

only
Tax Taxable Amount Total Tax Total CGST Total SGST Total Other tax
CESS 12% 1800 216 0 0 216
GST 28% 1800 504 252 252 0

travelfoodservices.posist.net/eStock/entries
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